Form No. SR-2A

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION UNDER
THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1860
[AS MODIFIED BY THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
(EXTENSION TO ARUNACHAL PRADESH) ACT, 1978]

(See section 3)

No.SR/ITA/306

This is to certify that “ARUNACHAL SHIKSA VIKASH SAMITI” with
‘ its head office at NAHARLAGUN under PAPUM PARE District of Arunachal Pradesh
has been registered under Section 3 of Societies Registration Act, 1860 [As modified
by Societies Registration (Extension to Arunachal Pradesh) Act, 1978].

The Society has been established for the promotion of various
charitable programmes and activities.

This certificate is valid from 03" March’ 1995 and is renewed upto
27" January’ 2022 only subject to subsequent renewal.
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Date: 28/01/2019 M‘s

(Higio Tala) APCS
Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachai Pradesh

Itanagar
Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
ltanagar
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JAI BHARAT MATA

P.B. No. 252, Pachin "
Post: Naharlagun, Dist: Papum Pare,
Arunachal Pradesh- 791110
M: 94366-83467, 94352-62754
E-mail: asvspachin @ gmail.com

[ The State Unit of vi

(Regd. SR/ITA/306/ dated 03.03.95)
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Shri Bodong Yirang
Shri Pritam Taffo
Shri Nabam Ruja
Shri Kaling Dai

Shri Brahmaji Rao

Dr Pawan Tiwari

Shri Gyamar Kassung
Shri Ojing Aje

Shri Tumge Lollen
Shri Bijit Kakoti
Shri Ashokan K.V
Dr. Mika Umpo

Shri M.N Chaturved;
Shri Sukumaran K
Shri Ranjit Doley
Shri R.P. Sharma
Shri Olut Rukbo
Miss Yanya karlo
Miss Sabita Sangma
Miss Mithilesh Pathak
Mrs. Vasudha Bhide
Miss Maloti Moyong
Shri Kamjai Taisam
Shri Raju Agarwal
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ASVS Executive Committee

(2019-22)

Designation Present Add
President Pasighat
Vice — President Papu Hill
Vice — President Pachin
Vice — President Pasighat
Org Secretary VBPK Guwahati
Asst Org Secretary Guwahati
Secretary Naharlagun
Joint — Secretary Ngorlung
Joint — Secretary Popu II
Joint — Secretary Namsai
Joint — Secretary Pasighat
Treasurer Naharlagun
State Coordinator Pachin
Member Pachin
Member Ngorlung
Member Pasighat
Member Naharlagun
Member Pachin
Member Pasighat
Member Kiyit
Member Namsai
Member Rayang
Member Changlang
Member Lekhi
****‘*********
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rati Akhil Bharatiya Shiksha Sansthan, New

Date:

AN T S——es0,

Contact Number

09436043583 .
09436044180
09436897598
09862296395
09435110943

09402034209
09435086711
07005104753

09436044273
09436674507
09435262754
09402275292
06000537026
09859528817
09402864230
09436684254

08731938892
08258877125
09436838349
09436057139
07005693752
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