

**CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION UNDER
THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1860
[AS MODIFIED BY THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
(EXTENSION TO ARUNACHAL PRADESH) ACT, 1978]**
(See section 3)

No. SR/ITA/306

This is to certify that "ARUNACHAL SHIKSA VIKASH SAMITI" with its head office at NAHARLAGUN under PAPUM PARE District of Arunachal Pradesh has been registered under Section 3 of Societies Registration Act, 1860 [As modified by Societies Registration (Extension to Arunachal Pradesh) Act, 1978].

The Society has been established for the promotion of various charitable programmes and activities.

This certificate is valid from 03rd March' 1995 and is renewed upto 27th January' 2022 only subject to subsequent renewal.

Date: 28/01/2019

Seal:



(Higio Tala) APCS
Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar
Registrar of Societies
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar

JAI VIDYA

अरुणाचल शिक्षा विकास समिति ARUNACHAL SHIKSHA VIKAS SAMITI

पोस्ट बाक्स नम्बर- 252
पाचिन, पोस्ट नाहरलगुन, जिला -पापुम पारे
अरुणाचल प्रदेश- 791110
मो: 94366-83467, 94352-62754



JAI SANSKRITI

JAI BHARAT MATA

P.B. No. 252, Pachin,
Post: Naharlagun, Dist: Papum Pare,
Arunachal Pradesh- 791110
M: 94366-83467, 94352-62754
E-mail: asvspachin@gmail.com

(Regd. SR/ITA/306/ dated 03.03.95)

The State Unit of Vidya Bharati Akhil Bharatiya Shiksha Sansthan, New Delhi

Ref. No.....

ASVS Executive Committee
(2019-22)

Date:.....

<u>Sl. No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Designation</u>	<u>Present Add</u>	<u>Contact Number</u>
1.	Shri Bodong Yirang	President	Pasighat	09436043583
2.	Shri Pritam Taffo	Vice – President	Papu Hill	09436044180
3.	Shri Nabam Ruja	Vice – President	Pachin	09436897598
4.	Shri Kaling Dai	Vice – President	Pasighat	09862296395
5.	Shri Brahmaji Rao	Org Secretary VBPK	Guwahati	09435110943
6.	Dr Pawan Tiwari	Asst Org Secretary	Guwahati	
7.	Shri Gyamar Kassung	Secretary	Naharlagun	09402034209
8.	Shri Ojing Aje	Joint – Secretary	Ngorlung	09435086711
9.	Shri Tumge Lollen	Joint – Secretary	Popu II	07005104753
10.	Shri Bijit Kakoti	Joint – Secretary	Namsai	
11.	Shri Ashokan K.V	Joint – Secretary	Pasighat	09436044273
12.	Dr. Mika Umpo	Treasurer	Naharlagun	09436674507
13.	Shri M.N Chaturvedi	State Coordinator	Pachin	09435262754
14.	Shri Sukumaran K	Member	Pachin	09402275292
15.	Shri Ranjit Doley	Member	Ngorlung	06000537026
16.	Shri R.P. Sharma	Member	Pasighat	09859528817
17.	Shri Olut Rukbo	Member	Naharlagun	09402864230
18.	Miss Yanya karlo	Member	Pachin	09436684254
19.	Miss Sabita Sangma	Member	Pasighat	
20.	Miss Mithilesh Pathak	Member	Kiyit	08731938892
21.	Mrs. Vasudha Bhide	Member	Namsai	08258877125
22.	Miss Maloti Moyong	Member	Rayang	09436838349
23.	Shri Kamjai Taisam	Member	Changlang	09436057139
24.	Shri Raju Agarwal	Member	Lekhi	07005693752
